
Magnusdottir Hulda Dagmar Team FRAM 2nd Dan Ind Undir 60 Male-A Form 1 Form 2
Runarsson Rudolf Team FRAM 2nd Dan Ind Undir 60 Male-A 7 10
Petersen Gudrun Nina Team FRAM 1st Kup Ind Undir 60 Male-A

Eggertsson Orri Thor TKO 2nd Dan Ind Undir 30 Male-A Form 1 Form 2
Gunnarsson Egill Kari TKO 3rd Dan Ind Undir 30 Male-A 8 9
Reynisson Eythor Atli Armann 4th Dan Ind Undir 30 Male-A
Sobczynski Wiktor Afturelding 2nd Dan Ind Undir 30 Male-A
Kjartansson Bjarki Team FRAM 1st Dan Ind Undir 30 Male-A
Gnarr Margret Edda TKO 2nd Dan Ind Undir 30 Male-A

Bjarkason Patrik Afturelding 1st Dan Ind Junior Male-A Form 1 Form 2
Jonsson Jon Agust Keflavík 1st Dan Ind Junior Male-A 8 6
Marciuk Nicolas TKO 1st Poom Ind Junior Male-A
Mortensen Thordur Atli TKO 1st Poom Ind Junior Male-A
Stefansson Alfgeir TKO 1st Poom Ind Junior Male-A

Stefansdottir Athena Ran Afturelding 2nd Dan Ind Junior Female-A Form 1 Form 2
Njalsdottir Anna Jasmine Afturelding 1st Dan Ind Junior Female-A 4 5
Kiskeviciute Justina Afturelding 1st Dan Ind Junior Female-A

Sveinbjornsson Leevi Eli Kaunio Team FRAM 1st Kup Ind Undir 30 Male-B Form 1 Form 2
Gudmundsson Sigurdur Mani Afturelding 1st Kup Ind Undir 30 Male-B 9 10
Hermannsson Karl Dui Keflavík 1st Kup Ind Undir 30 Male-B

Johannsdottir Jenny Maria Team FRAM 1st Kup Ind Undir 30 Female-B Form 1 Form 2
Kolbeins Athena Run Afturelding 1st Kup Ind Undir 30 Female-B 6 5
Gudmundsdottir Solborg TKO 1st Kup Ind Undir 30 Female-B



Ninir Amir Maron Keflavík 3rd Kup Ind Junior Male-B Form 1 Form 2
Thors Petur Valur Armann 1st Kup Ind Junior Male-B 9 4
Atlason Thorsteinn Helgi Keflavík 3rd Kup Ind Junior Male-B
Bjartmarsson Trausti Team FRAM 4th Kup Ind Junior Male-B
Dobrenko Klaudia Keflavík 4th Kup Ind Junior Male-B

Engilbertsson Jon Thor Sanne Bjork Taekwondo 1st Kup Ind Cadet Male-B Form 1 Form 2
Gudmundsson Magnus Mani Keflavík 2nd Kup Ind Cadet Male-B 5 4
Vyplel Anton Keflavík 4th Kup Ind Cadet Male-B
Sigurdsson Ulfur Darri Team Selfoss 2nd Kup Ind Cadet Male-B

Bator Julia Marta Keflavík 4th Kup Ind Cadet Female-B Form 1 Form 2
Sigurjonsdottir Bryndis Eir KR 2nd Kup Ind Cadet Female-B 3 8
Kristjansdottir Gabriella TKO 5th Kup Ind Cadet Female-B

Jonsson Viktor IR 4th Kup Ind Minior Male-B Form 1 Form 2
Birgisdottir Lilja Team FRAM 4th Kup Ind Minior Male-B 1 5



Eggertsson Orri Thor TKO 2nd Dan Pair Para U30-A (3) Form 1 Form 2
Gnarr Margret Edda TKO 2nd Dan Pair Para U30-A (3) 6 10

Gunnarsson Egill Kari TKO 3rd Dan Pair Para U30-A (2)
Gudmundsdottir Solborg TKO 1st Kup Pair Para U30-A (2)

Reynisson Eythor Atli Armann 4th Dan Pair Para U30-A (1)
Kolbeins Athena Run Afturelding 1st Kup Pair Para U30-A (1)

Sobczynski Wiktor Afturelding 2nd Dan Pair Para U30-A (0)
Stefansdottir Athena Ran Afturelding 2nd Dan Pair Para U30-A (0)

Magnusdottir Hulda Dagmar Team FRAM 2nd Dan Pair Para U30-A (0)
Runarsson Rudolf Team FRAM 2nd Dan Pair Para U30-A (0)

Sigurjonsson Gudmundur Floki KR 2nd Poom Pair Para Junior-A (1) Form 1 Form 2
Sigurjonsdottir Bryndis Eir KR 2nd Kup Pair Para Junior-A (1) 9 7

Bjarkason Patrik Afturelding 1st Dan Pair Para Junior-A (0)
Njalsdottir Anna Jasmine Afturelding 1st Dan Pair Para Junior-A (0)



Dobrenko Klaudia Keflavík 4th Kup Pair Para U30-B (0) Form 1 Form 2
Ninir Amir Maron Keflavík 3rd Kup Pair Para U30-B (0) 5 9

Johannsdottir Jenny Maria Team FRAM 1st Kup Pair Para U30-B (0)
Sveinbjornsson Leevi Eli Kaunio Team FRAM 1st Kup Pair Para U30-B (0)

Jonsson Viktor IR 4th Kup Pair Para Cadet-B (0) Form 1 Form 2
Birgisdottir Lilja Team FRAM 4th Kup Pair Para Cadet-B (0) 5 6

Bator Julia Marta Keflavík 4th Kup Pair Para Cadet-B (0)
Gudmundsson Magnus Mani Keflavík 2nd Kup Pair Para Cadet-B (0)



Gunnarsson Egill Kari TKO 3rd Dan Team Team U30 -A (1) Form 1 Form 2
Reynisson Eythor Atli Armann 4th Dan Team Team U30 -A (1) 8 9
Eggertsson Orri Thor TKO 2nd Dan Team Team U30 -A (1)

Jonsson Jon Agust Keflavík 1st Dan Team Team Junior -A (1)
Thors Petur Valur Armann 1st Kup Team Team Junior -A (1)
Bjarkason Patrik Afturelding 1st Dan Team Team Junior -A (0)

Stefansdottir Athena Ran Afturelding 2nd Dan Team Team Junior -A (0)
Kiskeviciute Justina Afturelding 1st Dan Team Team Junior -A (0)
Njalsdottir Anna Jasmine Afturelding 1st Dan Team Team Junior -A (0)

Atlason Thorsteinn Helgi Keflavík 3rd Kup Team Team Junior -A (0)
Gudmundsson Magnus Mani Keflavík 2nd Kup Team Team Junior -A (0)
Ninir Amir Maron Keflavík 3rd Kup Team Team Junior -A (0)

Marciuk Nicolas TKO 1st Poom Team Team Junior -A (0)
Mortensen Thordur Atli TKO 1st Poom Team Team Junior -A (0)
Stefansson Alfgeir TKO 1st Poom Team Team Junior -A (0)


